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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Cat. Data Temps Diferència

1 706 CAMPOY VILA ROGER MG 28/08/1986 32:27.1

2 734 MANSOURI ARBAOUI FOUZI MG 01/06/1992 33:10.8 43.7

3 720 FERNANDEZ BRUCH GUILLEM ML 27/10/1985 35:40.4 3:13.3

4 767 URÓ MOMPEL JORDI MG 20/09/1983 35:41.3 3:14.2

5 772 LLORENS AYLLÓN ALBERT MG 29/12/1978 37:22.7 4:55.6

6 751 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO EDGAR MG 04/12/1993 37:50.6 5:23.5

7 796 GIL APARICIO FRANCESC MG 38:54.4 6:27.3

8 794 SALLAS ALARCON FRANCESC MG 30/09/1989 39:54.2 7:27.1

9 778 GAMISANS CORTÉS JORDI ML 18/01/1979 41:38.5 9:11.4

10 700 BELTRAN PRAT ALBERT ML 02/03/1976 41:39.2 9:12.1

11 805 VILA CRISTIA ML 42:00.6 9:33.5

12 697 ABAD AGUILERA MIQUEL MG 01/08/1979 42:01.0 9:33.9

13 761 SERRA RAMONET SERGI MG 04/08/1078 42:15.0 9:47.9

14 743 NAVARRO GARCIA JOSÉ MIGUEL MG 11/08/1971 42:28.9 10:01.8

15 809 DOLADO CARMELO ML 42:29.3 10:02.2

16 782 CURRIU BORRELLAS GERARD MG 02/05/1980 42:30.6 10:03.5

17 723 GABRIEL MORERA MARIÀ MG 11/10/1964 42:40.6 10:13.5

18 774 BOIXADERA SERAROLS CARLES MG 29/11/1970 42:40.9 10:13.8

19 725 GARCIA MARTINEZ PEP MG 02/05/1969 42:41.9 10:14.8

20 742 NAVARRO GARCIA ROSA FG 05/12/1975 42:53.6 10:26.5

21 762 SERRA VALDÉS ORIOL ML 09/12/1990 43:11.6 10:44.5

22 780 TORRES LEON MARIO MG 19/10/2014 43:12.7 10:45.6

23 804 IZQUIERDO JOAN MG 43:28.4 11:01.3

24 768 VALL RIBALTA XAVIER ML 24/09/1969 43:53.0 11:25.9

25 765 TERRADELLAS RICART JOSEP MG 30/10/1986 43:53.4 11:26.3

26 717 DUOCASTELLA VALL ALBERT ML 03/05/1995 43:53.6 11:26.5

27 741 MUÑOZ VERA CARLOS MG 28/05/1981 44:18.4 11:51.3

28 731 CRUZ MIQUEL MG 44:20.2 11:53.1

29 792 ESCUTIA VILADRICH KAJOL FG 10/10/1998 44:36.6 12:09.5

30 752 ROSIÑOL SOLER ALBERT ML 08/12/1975 44:44.0 12:16.9

31 744 ORRIOLS PIJOAN EDUARD ML 03/06/1989 44:56.6 12:29.5

32 766 TORNE SERRA RAMON MG 06/04/1971 45:08.6 12:41.5

33 783 SERRA CANO RUBEN ML 12/04/1987 45:21.5 12:54.4

34 802 RUIZ ERNEST ML 45:47.0 13:19.9

35 758 SELGAS CATALAN JORDI ML 13/04/1979 45:47.7 13:20.6

36 705 CABÓ SARDANS SERGI MG 23/04/1987 45:50.1 13:23.0

37 714 COLLELL PUJOL MARC MG 15/11/1986 46:21.3 13:54.2

38 736 MARQUEZ MERCHANTE MIGUEL ANGEL MG 28/07/1970 46:27.7 14:00.6

39 757 SEGURA GIMENEZ MERCÈ FG 14/04/1980 46:46.6 14:19.5

40 776 MARTINEZ GEA JOSEP MG 01/01/1956 47:14.5 14:47.4

41 764 SUNYER MINGO CARLES MG 22/03/1999 47:16.5 14:49.4

42 716 GRACIANO MONICA FG 47:30.5 15:03.4

43 747 RESCALVO CATEDRA JOSE ANTONIO MG 05/12/1965 47:46.4 15:19.3

44 798 RODRIGUEA PIEDRA M. ANGEL ML 48:03.1 15:36.0

45 756 SANCHEZ RUIZ JOSEP MG 23/07/1975 48:22.9 15:55.8

46 781 LATRE MAYA JOSEP MG 12/10/1959 48:25.5 15:58.4

47 755 RUIZ TERRADELLAS ERNEST MG 28/08/1979 48:37.7 16:10.6

48 701 BERENGUER RUIZ ALEIX MG 05/05/1982 48:40.0 16:12.9

49 703 BRUCH SELLARÉS PEP ML 04/04/1971 48:50.9 16:23.8

50 724 GARCIA GERMAN DAVID MG 12/10/1970 49:43.1 17:16.0

51 721 FIGULS SOLER JORDI ML 02/10/1974 49:51.3 17:24.2

52 739 MERENGUER SERA MG 49:58.6 17:31.5
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53 775 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MANUELA FG 01/01/1958 50:09.0 17:41.9

54 779 JURADO OBRADORS MIQUEL ML 14/02/1995 50:13.4 17:46.3

55 759 SELGAS CATALAN ROGER ML 10/10/1985 50:21.7 17:54.6

56 790 RAGUÉS RIBERA J. MARIA MG 19/07/1963 50:25.3 17:58.2

56 787 IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ  XAVI ML 12/08/1978 50:25.3 17:58.2

58 712 COLL CRESPO XAVIER MG 23/09/1978 50:50.1 18:23.0

59 711 CIÓ CASALDÀLIGA XAVIER MG 08/06/1977 50:53.8 18:26.7

60 777 ROMERO JIMENEZ MAITE FG 17/10/1968 51:30.1 19:03.0

61 760 SERRA CIRCUNS MARINA FG 27/10/1975 51:30.6 19:03.5

62 808 SERRA CATALAN FERRAN ML 51:49.0 19:21.9

63 740 MORENO MORENO CARME FG 16/07/1974 52:06.4 19:39.3

64 738 MATAS LALUEZA LAURA FG 25/03/1989 52:13.3 19:46.2

65 746 POYUELO CAPELLAS JORDI MG 15/10/1976 52:59.8 20:32.7

66 748 RIBALTA FREIXA ÀNGEL ML 20/05/1965 53:02.9 20:35.8

67 745 PASCUAL VIVO XAVIER MG 02/05/1979 53:04.1 20:37.0

68 727 GIMENEZ PASCUET JAVI MG 02/11/1978 53:04.6 20:37.5

69 785 GRAELLS PEREMIQUEL OLEGUER MG 13/01/1987 53:19.7 20:52.6

70 702 BLASCO MARTIN DÍDAC MG 12/02/1999 53:26.8 20:59.7

71 771 ALIBÉS RIERA ARCADI MG 01/01/1959 53:33.6 21:06.5

72 810 GARCIA ROCA JESUS MG 53:54.4 21:27.3

73 728 GINESTÀ SERRA MARTA FG 29/04/1991 54:44.0 22:16.9

74 769 VENTURA OLGA FG 54:52.5 22:25.4

75 753 ROTCHÉS RIBALTA ROSER FL 28/03/1986 54:53.8 22:26.7

76 806 GONZALEZ JORDI ML 54:56.2 22:29.1

77 795 JUNYENT CASANOVA KIM ML 55:15.9 22:48.8

78 707 CAMPRUBI ANNA FG 55:34.2 23:07.1

79 749 RIU GRAS RUBEN ML 30/07/1978 55:45.5 23:18.4

80 803 CUBERAS VALLÈS MARC MG 56:02.8 23:35.7

80 800 RODRIGUEZ MONTSE FL 56:02.8 23:35.7

82 801 IGLESIAS MANERO MARC ML 57:21.5 24:54.4

83 722 FIGULS SOLER XAVIER ML 19/10/1976 57:22.0 24:54.9

84 715 COROMINAS GRIERA MONTSE FL 23/09/1976 57:24.7 24:57.6

85 726 GARCIA VIÑAS JESUS MG 24/05/1970 57:57.7 25:30.6

86 750 ROCA BONHOME TONI MG 07/02/1966 58:31.2 26:04.1

87 797 SAEZ COTS  ALICIA FG 58:47.9 26:20.8

88 730 GONZALEZ MOLINA MONTSERRAT FL 07/01/1978 59:30.2 27:03.1

89 718 ESCALANTE MANEL ML 26/07/1967 59:53.6 27:26.5

90 710 CATALAN MIRALLES Mª ÀNGELS FL 08/12/1958 1h00:33.6 28:06.5

91 709 CARRERA GUSART CARLA FG 09/02/1993 1h00:33.9 28:06.8

92 699 APARICIO MESON MARIA JESÚS FG 04/09/1960 1h01:48.4 29:21.3

93 735 MARQUEZ GRANADOS OLGA FL 23/02/1976 1h01:59.3 29:32.2

94 732 JURADO ARTEAGA MERÈ FL 10/02/1970 1h02:27.5 30:00.4

95 789 CABALLERO ROMERO FCO. JAVIER ML 27/01/1975 1h05:24.9 32:57.8

96 733 LOPEZ CABALLERO MARIA FL 03/07/1970 1h07:15.3 34:48.2

97 719 FELIU SANTMARTI ANNA FG 15/09/1975 1h09:50.0 37:22.9

98 788 ANDREU RAMOS SANDRA FL 04/07/1975 1h10:24.4 37:57.3

98 708 CANUDAS GARCIA GERARD MG 24/04/1992 1h10:24.4 37:57.3

100 793 MARTÍN GRANADOS ALBERT MG 18/01/1992 1h11:21.1 38:54.0

100 791 CASTAÑO MANZANO MERCE FG 22/12/1971 1h11:21.1 38:54.0

102 807 TRENCH RUBAL JOAN MG 1h16:32.5 44:05.4

103 799 VILELLA BONAL JOAQUIM ML 1h30:02.3 57:35.2
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Absents (9)

698 APARICIO CASTELLANO MONTSE FG 31/01/1977

704 BUSQUETS SANCHEZ MARTA FG 19/04/1968

713 COLLELL PUJOL ALBERT MG 18/09/1990

729 GOMEZ GALERA JUAN CARLOS ML 12/08/1971

737 MARTIN GONZALEZ AGUSTIN MG 09/11/1981

754 ROVIRA OLIVA RAMON MG 19/11/1965

763 SERRANO DE LA CRUZ OSCAR MG 21/12/1982

770

773 CUBERES VALLÈS MARC MG 13/09/1978

Abandons (2)

784 GRAELLS VILASECA JORDI MG 05/03/1952

786 BURGOS CASALDALIGA MARC ML 23/12/1992
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  FG  

1 742 NAVARRO GARCIA ROSA FG 05/12/1975 42:53.6

2 792 ESCUTIA VILADRICH KAJOL FG 10/10/1998 44:36.6 1:43.0

3 757 SEGURA GIMENEZ MERCÈ FG 14/04/1980 46:46.6 3:53.0

4 716 GRACIANO MONICA FG 47:30.5 4:36.9

5 775 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MANUELA FG 01/01/1958 50:09.0 7:15.4

6 777 ROMERO JIMENEZ MAITE FG 17/10/1968 51:30.1 8:36.5

7 760 SERRA CIRCUNS MARINA FG 27/10/1975 51:30.6 8:37.0

8 740 MORENO MORENO CARME FG 16/07/1974 52:06.4 9:12.8

9 738 MATAS LALUEZA LAURA FG 25/03/1989 52:13.3 9:19.7

10 728 GINESTÀ SERRA MARTA FG 29/04/1991 54:44.0 11:50.4

11 769 VENTURA OLGA FG 54:52.5 11:58.9

12 707 CAMPRUBI ANNA FG 55:34.2 12:40.6

13 797 SAEZ COTS  ALICIA FG 58:47.9 15:54.3

14 709 CARRERA GUSART CARLA FG 09/02/1993 1h00:33.9 17:40.3

15 699 APARICIO MESON MARIA JESÚS FG 04/09/1960 1h01:48.4 18:54.8

16 719 FELIU SANTMARTI ANNA FG 15/09/1975 1h09:50.0 26:56.4

17 791 CASTAÑO MANZANO MERCE FG 22/12/1971 1h11:21.1 28:27.5

Absents (2)

698 APARICIO CASTELLANO MONTSE FG 31/01/1977

704 BUSQUETS SANCHEZ MARTA FG 19/04/1968

  FL  

1 753 ROTCHÉS RIBALTA ROSER FL 28/03/1986 54:53.8

2 800 RODRIGUEZ MONTSE FL 56:02.8 1:09.0

3 715 COROMINAS GRIERA MONTSE FL 23/09/1976 57:24.7 2:30.9

4 730 GONZALEZ MOLINA MONTSERRAT FL 07/01/1978 59:30.2 4:36.4

5 710 CATALAN MIRALLES Mª ÀNGELS FL 08/12/1958 1h00:33.6 5:39.8

6 735 MARQUEZ GRANADOS OLGA FL 23/02/1976 1h01:59.3 7:05.5

7 732 JURADO ARTEAGA MERÈ FL 10/02/1970 1h02:27.5 7:33.7

8 733 LOPEZ CABALLERO MARIA FL 03/07/1970 1h07:15.3 12:21.5

9 788 ANDREU RAMOS SANDRA FL 04/07/1975 1h10:24.4 15:30.6

  MG  

1 706 CAMPOY VILA ROGER MG 28/08/1986 32:27.1

2 734 MANSOURI ARBAOUI FOUZI MG 01/06/1992 33:10.8 43.7

3 767 URÓ MOMPEL JORDI MG 20/09/1983 35:41.3 3:14.2

4 772 LLORENS AYLLÓN ALBERT MG 29/12/1978 37:22.7 4:55.6

5 751 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO EDGAR MG 04/12/1993 37:50.6 5:23.5

6 796 GIL APARICIO FRANCESC MG 38:54.4 6:27.3

7 794 SALLAS ALARCON FRANCESC MG 30/09/1989 39:54.2 7:27.1

8 697 ABAD AGUILERA MIQUEL MG 01/08/1979 42:01.0 9:33.9

9 761 SERRA RAMONET SERGI MG 04/08/1078 42:15.0 9:47.9

10 743 NAVARRO GARCIA JOSÉ MIGUEL MG 11/08/1971 42:28.9 10:01.8
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11 782 CURRIU BORRELLAS GERARD MG 02/05/1980 42:30.6 10:03.5

12 723 GABRIEL MORERA MARIÀ MG 11/10/1964 42:40.6 10:13.5

13 774 BOIXADERA SERAROLS CARLES MG 29/11/1970 42:40.9 10:13.8

14 725 GARCIA MARTINEZ PEP MG 02/05/1969 42:41.9 10:14.8

15 780 TORRES LEON MARIO MG 19/10/2014 43:12.7 10:45.6

16 804 IZQUIERDO JOAN MG 43:28.4 11:01.3

17 765 TERRADELLAS RICART JOSEP MG 30/10/1986 43:53.4 11:26.3

18 741 MUÑOZ VERA CARLOS MG 28/05/1981 44:18.4 11:51.3

19 731 CRUZ MIQUEL MG 44:20.2 11:53.1

20 766 TORNE SERRA RAMON MG 06/04/1971 45:08.6 12:41.5

21 705 CABÓ SARDANS SERGI MG 23/04/1987 45:50.1 13:23.0

22 714 COLLELL PUJOL MARC MG 15/11/1986 46:21.3 13:54.2

23 736 MARQUEZ MERCHANTE MIGUEL ANGEL MG 28/07/1970 46:27.7 14:00.6

24 776 MARTINEZ GEA JOSEP MG 01/01/1956 47:14.5 14:47.4

25 764 SUNYER MINGO CARLES MG 22/03/1999 47:16.5 14:49.4

26 747 RESCALVO CATEDRA JOSE ANTONIO MG 05/12/1965 47:46.4 15:19.3

27 756 SANCHEZ RUIZ JOSEP MG 23/07/1975 48:22.9 15:55.8

28 781 LATRE MAYA JOSEP MG 12/10/1959 48:25.5 15:58.4

29 755 RUIZ TERRADELLAS ERNEST MG 28/08/1979 48:37.7 16:10.6

30 701 BERENGUER RUIZ ALEIX MG 05/05/1982 48:40.0 16:12.9

31 724 GARCIA GERMAN DAVID MG 12/10/1970 49:43.1 17:16.0

32 739 MERENGUER SERA MG 49:58.6 17:31.5

33 790 RAGUÉS RIBERA J. MARIA MG 19/07/1963 50:25.3 17:58.2

34 712 COLL CRESPO XAVIER MG 23/09/1978 50:50.1 18:23.0

35 711 CIÓ CASALDÀLIGA XAVIER MG 08/06/1977 50:53.8 18:26.7

36 746 POYUELO CAPELLAS JORDI MG 15/10/1976 52:59.8 20:32.7

37 745 PASCUAL VIVO XAVIER MG 02/05/1979 53:04.1 20:37.0

38 727 GIMENEZ PASCUET JAVI MG 02/11/1978 53:04.6 20:37.5

39 785 GRAELLS PEREMIQUEL OLEGUER MG 13/01/1987 53:19.7 20:52.6

40 702 BLASCO MARTIN DÍDAC MG 12/02/1999 53:26.8 20:59.7

41 771 ALIBÉS RIERA ARCADI MG 01/01/1959 53:33.6 21:06.5

42 810 GARCIA ROCA JESUS MG 53:54.4 21:27.3

43 803 CUBERAS VALLÈS MARC MG 56:02.8 23:35.7

44 726 GARCIA VIÑAS JESUS MG 24/05/1970 57:57.7 25:30.6

45 750 ROCA BONHOME TONI MG 07/02/1966 58:31.2 26:04.1

46 708 CANUDAS GARCIA GERARD MG 24/04/1992 1h10:24.4 37:57.3

47 793 MARTÍN GRANADOS ALBERT MG 18/01/1992 1h11:21.1 38:54.0

48 807 TRENCH RUBAL JOAN MG 1h16:32.5 44:05.4

Absents (5)

713 COLLELL PUJOL ALBERT MG 18/09/1990

737 MARTIN GONZALEZ AGUSTIN MG 09/11/1981

754 ROVIRA OLIVA RAMON MG 19/11/1965

763 SERRANO DE LA CRUZ OSCAR MG 21/12/1982

773 CUBERES VALLÈS MARC MG 13/09/1978

Abandons (1)

784 GRAELLS VILASECA JORDI MG 05/03/1952

  ML  

1 720 FERNANDEZ BRUCH GUILLEM ML 27/10/1985 35:40.4
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2 778 GAMISANS CORTÉS JORDI ML 18/01/1979 41:38.5 5:58.1

3 700 BELTRAN PRAT ALBERT ML 02/03/1976 41:39.2 5:58.8

4 805 VILA CRISTIA ML 42:00.6 6:20.2

5 809 DOLADO CARMELO ML 42:29.3 6:48.9

6 762 SERRA VALDÉS ORIOL ML 09/12/1990 43:11.6 7:31.2

7 768 VALL RIBALTA XAVIER ML 24/09/1969 43:53.0 8:12.6

8 717 DUOCASTELLA VALL ALBERT ML 03/05/1995 43:53.6 8:13.2

9 752 ROSIÑOL SOLER ALBERT ML 08/12/1975 44:44.0 9:03.6

10 744 ORRIOLS PIJOAN EDUARD ML 03/06/1989 44:56.6 9:16.2

11 783 SERRA CANO RUBEN ML 12/04/1987 45:21.5 9:41.1

12 802 RUIZ ERNEST ML 45:47.0 10:06.6

13 758 SELGAS CATALAN JORDI ML 13/04/1979 45:47.7 10:07.3

14 798 RODRIGUEA PIEDRA M. ANGEL ML 48:03.1 12:22.7

15 703 BRUCH SELLARÉS PEP ML 04/04/1971 48:50.9 13:10.5

16 721 FIGULS SOLER JORDI ML 02/10/1974 49:51.3 14:10.9

17 779 JURADO OBRADORS MIQUEL ML 14/02/1995 50:13.4 14:33.0

18 759 SELGAS CATALAN ROGER ML 10/10/1985 50:21.7 14:41.3

19 787 IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ  XAVI ML 12/08/1978 50:25.3 14:44.9

20 808 SERRA CATALAN FERRAN ML 51:49.0 16:08.6

21 748 RIBALTA FREIXA ÀNGEL ML 20/05/1965 53:02.9 17:22.5

22 806 GONZALEZ JORDI ML 54:56.2 19:15.8

23 795 JUNYENT CASANOVA KIM ML 55:15.9 19:35.5

24 749 RIU GRAS RUBEN ML 30/07/1978 55:45.5 20:05.1

25 801 IGLESIAS MANERO MARC ML 57:21.5 21:41.1

26 722 FIGULS SOLER XAVIER ML 19/10/1976 57:22.0 21:41.6

27 718 ESCALANTE MANEL ML 26/07/1967 59:53.6 24:13.2

28 789 CABALLERO ROMERO FCO. JAVIER ML 27/01/1975 1h05:24.9 29:44.5

29 799 VILELLA BONAL JOAQUIM ML 1h30:02.3 54:21.9

Absents (1)

729 GOMEZ GALERA JUAN CARLOS ML 12/08/1971

Abandons (1)

786 BURGOS CASALDALIGA MARC ML 23/12/1992
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  ALEVINS-INFANTI  

1 49 MANZANO GIMENO BETHELHEM ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:21.69

2 44 GIL CANALS ARNAU ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:34.71 13.02

3 65 CABRA MARQUEZ  MARC ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:36.38 14.69

4 61 SIMON SAEZ GUILLEM ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:39.01 17.32

5 2 CARRETÉ SOLER POL ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:42.03 20.34

6 43 OTERO MASPLÀ JOEL ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:42.49 20.80

7 66 RIVERO RODRIGUEZ  ALOY ALEVINS-INFANTI 8:42.84 21.15

8 40 OBRADORS CALVERAS MARC ALEVINS-INFANTI 9:01.33 39.64

9 62 PEREZ VILLAGRASA ALEX ALEVINS-INFANTI 9:04.70 43.01

10 77 SOLER GUILLEM ALEVINS-INFANTI 9:07.20 45.51

11 81 SABIO NOA ALEVINS-INFANTI 10:03.87 1:42.18

12 85 GUTIERREZ GUILLEM ALEVINS-INFANTI 10:09.33 1:47.64

13 59 JUNYENT CASANOVA MARTINA ALEVINS-INFANTI 10:11.73 1:50.04

14 55 CABALLERO ANDREU PAULA ALEVINS-INFANTI 10:19.07 1:57.38

  BENJAMI  

1 48 MANZANO GIMENO ELIAS BENJAMI 3:26.26

2 33 MARTINEZ SOTOS ADRIÁN BENJAMI 4:06.10 39.84

3 32 SIVILL PLA BERNAT BENJAMI 4:26.03 59.77

4 27 SOLER LLORENS JULIA BENJAMI 4:27.46 1:01.20

5 1 POYUELO LLANOS NÚRIA BENJAMI 4:45.84 1:19.58

6 26 RIERA ISERN JOAN BENJAMI 4:49.74 1:23.48

7 50 AMBROS MANZANO IKER BENJAMI 5:05.43 1:39.17

8 35 HERNANDEZ GALERA ADRIÀ BENJAMI 5:17.78 1:51.52

9 29 ARINCON TARRASON IDAIRA BENJAMI 5:26.74 2:00.48

10 28 HERNANDEZ GALERA PAULA BENJAMI 5:27.57 2:01.31

11 25 PRAT CASES JANA BENJAMI 5:29.06 2:02.80

12 54 HERNADO IZQUIERDO JÚLIA BENJAMI 5:31.79 2:05.53

13 37 MORENO AYALA IKER BENJAMI 5:32.92 2:06.66

14 24 CABALLERO ANDREU FRANCESC XAVIER BENJAMI 5:46.97 2:20.71

15 30 AGEA SALA BIEL BENJAMI 5:48.28 2:22.02

16 36 ROMERO ALONSO IRENE BENJAMI 5:48.89 2:22.63

17 90 BLANCO NEREA BENJAMI 7:48.37 4:22.11

  MINIS  

1 10 BORAU RUIZ ARIANNE MINIS 1:31.50

2 68 SOLER BRUCH TONI MINIS 1:32.04 0.54

3 8 BLANCO MANZANO SARA MINIS 1:35.66 4.16

4 9 MINGO JURADO ARNAU MINIS 1:41.17 9.67

5 19 VALL SALMERON JANA MINIS 1:42.83 11.33

6 73 ARTIGAS XÈNIA MINIS 1:44.11 12.61

7 63 SALA LLORENS JOAN MINIS 1:53.21 21.71

8 4 MORRAL COROMINAS IU MINIS 1:54.60 23.10

9 7 MUÑOZ PIEDRA ZAHIRA MINIS 1:55.45 23.95

10 11 BERTRAN RUIZ PATRICIA MINIS 1:57.01 25.51
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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Temps Diferència

11 78 PAYEROLS XÈNIA MINIS 1:58.37 26.87

12 12 RABEYA ANTONELL BERTA MINIS 2:06.19 34.69

13 56 SIBILA CAMPRUBI JANNA MINIS 2:07.27 35.77

14 5 MORRAL COROMINAS LAIA MINIS 2:10.26 38.76

15 14 DALMASES CANUDAS ESTEL MINIS 2:11.34 39.84

16 83 RIBERA YANZA MINIS 2:17.48 45.98

17 69 IGLESIAS  MARINA MINIS 2:21.39 49.89

18 45 GIMENEZ RIAL ADRIÀ MINIS 2:34.45 1:02.95

19 13 GIMENEZ RIAL XAVI MINIS 2:36.24 1:04.74

20 88 PRAT CESC MINIS 2:46.70 1:15.20

21 91 GALERA ANNA MINIS 2:54.59 1:23.09

22 60 ALIBÉS FÀBREGAS FIONA MINIS 3:07.77 1:36.27

23 87 MARQUEZ JULIA MINIS 3:14.29 1:42.79

24 53 CIÓ VILARDAGA AURIA MINIS 3:26.24 1:54.74

25 74 FABRA MARTINEZ ORIOL MINIS 3:36.38 2:04.88

  PREBENJAMÍ  

1 82 CARULLA  BERNAT PREBENJAMÍ 1:33.45

2 18 CARRETÉ SOLER MARTÍ PREBENJAMÍ 1:36.56 3.11

3 58 JUNYENT CASANOVA QUIM PREBENJAMÍ 1:37.92 4.47

4 21 RODRIGUEZ PEIX IBAI PREBENJAMÍ 1:43.23 9.78

5 57 NOVELL ESTRUCH LLIBERT PREBENJAMÍ 1:46.47 13.02

6 22 CASTRILLO BAJONA FERRAN PREBENJAMÍ 1:47.67 14.22

7 20 PEREZ VILLAGRASA ALBA PREBENJAMÍ 1:53.73 20.28

8 67 JUNYENT RIBALTA MERCÈ PREBENJAMÍ 1:54.61 21.16

9 76 GARCIA AGUIRRE JOEL PREBENJAMÍ 1:55.71 22.26

10 15 POYUELO LLANOS LAURA PREBENJAMÍ 1:56.51 23.06

11 16 TAMAYO SERRANO OSCAR PREBENJAMÍ 1:57.13 23.68

12 71 RIBERA MARTINEZ JANA PREBENJAMÍ 1:59.30 25.85

13 72 ARTIGAS QUERALT PREBENJAMÍ 1:59.96 26.51

14 86 MARQUEZ  BIEL PREBENJAMÍ 2:00.76 27.31

15 17 FIGULS VALL POL PREBENJAMÍ 2:05.50 32.05

16 46 RODRIGUEZ ESTIVILL OLEGUER PREBENJAMÍ 2:06.42 32.97

17 51 ROSA XANDRI AINARA PREBENJAMÍ 2:10.22 36.77

18 52 ROSA XANDRÍ LAIA PREBENJAMÍ 2:10.78 37.33

19 80 GIMENEZ CLARA PREBENJAMÍ 2:11.48 38.03

20 70 IGLESIAS ARIANA PREBENJAMÍ 2:12.36 38.91


